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Rectorate Contacts — Department of Science and Research

Organizational Structure of Charles University
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<p style="color: rgb(210, 45, 64); font-size: 18px;">Social media</p>

Follow Postdoctoral Hub on m LinkedIn and “ Bluesky .

<p style="color: rgh(210, 45, 64); font-size: 18px;">Contact persons at CU faculties:</p>

Ernestina

Faculty Contact person Phone E-mail
Catholic Theological Faculty | Ing. Radka Serclova 220 181 391 relations@ktf.cuni.cz
Protestant Theological | Jarmila Bergstra 221 988 625 bergstra@etf.cuni.cz
Faculty
Hussite Theological Faculty | ThDr.Markéta Langer, Ph.D.|222 539 210 marketa.langer@htf.cuni.cz
Faculty of Law Ivana Hulmakova 221 005 354 hulmakoi@prf.cuni.cz
First Faculty of Medicine Mgr. Anna Jezberova 224 964 358 anna.jezberova@]f1.cuni.cz
Second Faculty of Medicine [Mgr. Marcela Kratova, Ph.D.| 224 435 355 marcela.krutova@lfmotol.cuni.cz
Third Faculty of Medicine Mgr. Jaromir Chlapec 267 102 260 jaromir.chlapec@If3.cuni.cz
Faculty of Medicine in Plzeri | Mgr. Barbora Stachova 377 593 467 barbora.stachova@lfp.cuni.cg
Faculty of Medicine in|Ing. Eva Macourkova 495 816 136 macourkovae@lfhk.cuni.cz
Hradec Kralové
Faculty of Pharmacy in|Bc. Karel Nohejl 495 067 596 nohejlk@faf.cuni.cz
Hradec Krélové
Faculty of Arts Eva AntoSova 221 619 852 eva.antosova@ff.cuni.cz
Faculty of Science Ing. Katefina Kone¢na 221951130 katerina.konecna@natur.cunj.cz
Faculty of Mathematics and |Mgr. Toma$ Jan¢ak 951 551 298 tomas.jancak@matfyz.cuni.cg
Physics

Mgr. Pavlina Tejcovéa 951 551 222 pavlina.tejcova@matfyz.cunilcz
Faculty of Education Bc. Eliska Smerdova 221900 213 eliska.smerdova@pedf.cuni.¢z
Faculty of Social Sciences |Bc. Angelika Hajkova 222 112 298 angelika.hajkova@fsv.cuni.cx
Faculty of Physical | Mgr. Hana Sladkova 220 172 338 international@ftvs.cuni.cz

Education and Sport



https://cuni.cz/UKEN-1747.html
https://cuni.cz/UKEN-108.html
https://www.linkedin.com/company/postdoctoral-hub-%E2%80%93-charles-university/
https://bsky.app/profile/postdoctoralhub.cuni.cz

and Archive of CU

Ph.D.

Faculty of Humanities Mgr. Tomas Renner, Ph.D. [224 271 432 tomas.renner@fhs.cuni.cz
Center for Theoretical Study [ Mgr. Ing. Martina Eiseltova |222 220 671 eiseltova@cts.cuni.cz
Center for Economic | prof. Ing. Michal Kejak, M.A.,|224 005 155 ddr@cerge-ei.cz

Research and Graduate|CSc.

Education

Environment Centre Jitka Fojtova 220 199 472 jitka.fojtova@czp.cuni.cz
Institute of the History of CU|PhDr. Marek Duréansky, [224 491 467 marek.durcansky@ruk.cuni.d

Are you leaving your postdoc position at Charles University? Can you please fill in our Questionnaire for postdocs
leaving ? Thank you and good luck in your future!



https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=2naS4DT5hkC_CIgWogQUovy5X4y3m5pIkIq4d6rHD_RUNE1HWEswUjcyTUo5V09VU05YQlNVT0NMWS4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=2naS4DT5hkC_CIgWogQUovy5X4y3m5pIkIq4d6rHD_RUNE1HWEswUjcyTUo5V09VU05YQlNVT0NMWS4u

